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MANIC MONDAY

Come to Kelly Sports ready to
keep up with our fast paced

activities. Lots of Ice
Breakers, Group Challenges

and Team Games will be
played throughout the day.

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL WACKY WATER WARS BIG BASH SMASH

Today's motto is give it a go
at Kelly Sports! Come along
today to learn a new sport

and to learn some new skills!

MODIFIED SPORTSSUPERSTAR SOCCER 

Do you love play  soccer? Do
you love scoring goals? You'll

get a kick out of today's
session! Dribble, weave and
pass your way through our

program today. 

Do you love to dance? Do
you love to sing? Our Disco
Party is back with all of our
favourite songs and dancing

challenges. Bring your
dancing shoes!

WACKY WATER WARS 

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel!

SUMMER SPORTS FUN

FULL WEEK:
Mon-Fri, 7:30am-5:30pm

$220 FULL DAY:
7:30am-5:30pm

KS NEW SPORT FUN

Boys & Girls aged 4 -12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 6 January Tues 7 January Wed 8 January Thurs 9 January Fri 10 January

Mon 13 January Tues 14 January Wed 15 January Thurs 16 January Fri 17 January
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

Cool off at Kelly Sports with
our Water Bomb Wars,
Sponge Throws, Sponge
Races and Water Gun

Blasters! Don't forget to bring
a towel!  

Four! Six! OUT! What a
catch! Join us at Kelly Sports
for our Big Bash Tournament.
Stretch out your batting arm

and show us how far you can
hit the ball!

DISCO PARTY

Are you ready to get stuck
into some Summer Sports

Fun? Participate in a variety
of summer sports such as
Volleyball, Tennis, Cricket

and much more!

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL,HAT, SUNSCREEN

AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!
$50

80 Warrandyte Rd, Langwarrin

Big Bash Cricket, Fast Five
Netball and AFLX, are all

modified version;s of current
sports. Today is all about trying
these new formats to determine

if the new version is more
exciting.
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TENNIS

 The Australian Open starts
today. So to join in the fun
we will smash, serve, volley
our way through the day,
while also developing our
forehand and backhand 

 techniques.

Work together to complete
challenges, find clues and

score goals during our
Amazing Race. Teamwork is

key.

BAT & BALL SPORTS

Show us your hitting skills.
Cricket, T-Ball, Hockey ,

Tennis.
Develop your hand eye

coordination.

AMAZING RACE AUSTRALIA DAY GAMES

A day to celebrate Australia!
Come dressed in your green

and gold. We will be
celebrating with our very own

Australia Day Games.

BACK TO SCHOOL!BACK TO SCHOOL!

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL!

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2020

Mon 20 January Tues 21 January Wed 22 January Thurs 23 January Fri 24 January

Mon 27 January Tues 28 January Wed 29 January Thurs 30 January Fri 31 January
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No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

Ann Donnelly

KIDS CHOICE

Today Kelly Sports will be a
day of mystery and full of
surprises. Kids will get the

chance to choose what we do
today!

7:30am-5:30pm
$50FULL DAY:

Mon-Fri, 7:30am-5:30pm
$220FULL WEEK:

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE

REQUIRED!


